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Company Master Data

  
CIN L17110GJ1981PLC004179
Company Name MH INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED
ROC Code RoC-Ahmedabad
Registration Number 004179
Company Category Company limited by Shares
Company SubCategory Non-govt company
Class of Company Public
Authorised Capital(Rs) 270000000
Paid up Capital(Rs) 217523858
Number of Members(Applicable in case of
company without Share Capital) 0

Date of Incorporation 10/03/1981

Registered Address

SURVEY - 419, DHARMDEV HOUSE, NR. JAIN
DERASAR 132 FT. ROAD, NR. SHYAMAL CROSS
ROAD, SATELLITE AHMEDABAD Ahmedabad GJ
380015 IN

Address other than R/o where all or any books
of account and papers are maintained -

Email Id account@dharmadev.net
Whether Listed or not Listed
Suspended at stock exchange -
Date of last AGM 30/09/2017
Date of Balance Sheet 31/03/2017
Company Status(for efiling) Active
 
Charges

Assets under charge Charge
Amount

Date of
Creation

Date of
Modification Status

87500000 04/02/1998 25/02/2009 OPEN
Immovable property or any interest therein 215000000 23/10/1993 18/03/2005 OPEN

Movable property (not being pledge) 15000000 05/09/1987 - OPEN
Immovable property or any interest therein; Movable

property (not being pledge) 40000000 18/10/1991 04/02/1997 OPEN

Immovable property or any interest therein; Movable
property (not being pledge) 50000000 20/08/1997 25/07/1998 OPEN

Movable property (not being pledge) 35000000 23/03/1998 31/03/2004 CLOSED
Immovable property or any interest therein 247000000 17/08/1992 18/03/2005 OPEN

12000000 14/12/1990 31/03/2004 OPEN
Movable property (not being pledge) 12000000 14/12/1990 25/07/1998 OPEN

Immovable property or any interest therein 50000000 01/11/1994 31/03/2004 OPEN
Movable property (not being pledge) 30000000 28/02/1996 25/07/1998 OPEN

343200000 24/03/1999 12/07/2011 OPEN
40000000 25/11/1994 25/02/2009 OPEN

343200000 24/03/1999 25/02/2009 OPEN
Movable property (not being pledge) 4000000 26/06/1987 26/06/1987 CLOSED

Immovable property or any interest therein 30000000 25/04/1996 04/02/1997 OPEN
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Immovable property or any interest therein 22500000 11/08/1995 31/03/2004 OPEN
Movable property (not being pledge) 50000000 20/08/1997 25/07/1998 OPEN
Movable property (not being pledge) 100000000 04/01/1999 09/08/1999 CLOSED
Movable property (not being pledge) 800000 08/06/1987 - OPEN
Movable property (not being pledge) 87500000 04/02/1998 18/05/2000 OPEN

Immovable property or any interest therein 133374240 30/05/1995 04/02/1997 OPEN
87500000 04/02/1998 12/07/2011 OPEN
40000000 25/11/1994 12/07/2011 OPEN

Immovable property or any interest therein; Book debts;
Movable property (not being pledge); RAW-

MATERIALS,GOODS-IN-PROCESS,CONSUMABLE
STORES.

548900000 19/01/2017 07/09/2017 CLOSED

Immovable property or any interest therein; Book debts 1200000000 08/01/2018 - OPEN
 
Directors/Signatory Details
DIN/PAN Name Begin date End date Surrendered DIN
01684100 KANAKLATABEN UMANGKUMAR THAKKAR 07/12/2017 -
06661937 KANTH UMANGBHAI THAKKAR 07/09/2017 -
07211852 SANGITABEN VINODBHAI CHATWANI 26/06/2015 -


